
Search Criteria  Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2012/03;

Instrument # Date Recorded Name Party Role Doc Type Other Name Book Page MapBook MapPage First Reference Legal
Description

201203080000
81880

03/08/2012
01:35:42

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS MOORE
JEFFERY L

201203220000
99070

03/22/2012
10:44:51

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS SMITH
JOCELYN

201203220000
99090

03/22/2012
10:44:53

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS KIRKLAND
DEEDLON

201203220000
99080

03/22/2012
10:44:52

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS ONEAL DAVID

201203220000
99100

03/22/2012
10:44:54

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HAMILTON
EARNEST

201203280001
06690

03/28/2012
03:31:34

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS GANDY
GLENDA M

201203280001
06700

03/28/2012
03:31:35

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS CLEVELAND
JIMMIE

201203010000
72560

03/01/2012
11:25:33

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS WEINMAN
RICHARD
JASON

201203010000
72570

03/01/2012
11:25:34

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS BIVINES
ANGELA S

201203080000
81910

03/08/2012
01:35:45

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS STARR LEROY
J

201203220000
99110

03/22/2012
10:44:55

CREDIT
ACCEPTANCE
CORPORATIO
N

Plaintiff JUDGEMENTS HALE SIKU


