Search Criteria Filters Applied: Legal Seq= 1,0; Date Recorded= 2012; Name= CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATION; Date Recorded= 2012/03;											
Instrument #	Date Recorded	Name	Party Role	Doc Type	Other Name	Book	Page	MapBook	MapPage	First Reference	Legal Description
201203080000 81880	03/08/2012 01:35:42	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	MOORE JEFFERY L						,
201203220000 99070	03/22/2012 10:44:51	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	SMITH JOCELYN						
201203220000 99090	03/22/2012 10:44:53	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	KIRKLAND DEEDLON						
201203220000 99080	03/22/2012 10:44:52	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	ONEAL DAVID						
201203220000 99100	03/22/2012 10:44:54	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HAMILTON EARNEST						
201203280001 06690	03/28/2012 03:31:34	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	GANDY GLENDA M						
201203280001 06700	03/28/2012 03:31:35	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	CLEVELAND JIMMIE						
201203010000 72560	03/01/2012 11:25:33	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	WEINMAN RICHARD JASON						
201203010000 72570	03/01/2012 11:25:34	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	BIVINES ANGELA S						
201203080000 81910	03/08/2012 01:35:45	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	STARR LEROY						
201203220000 99110	03/22/2012 10:44:55	CREDIT ACCEPTANCE CORPORATIO N	Plaintiff	JUDGEMENTS	HALE SIKU						